## A98000000655

103 N. MERIDIAN STREET, LOWER LEVEL TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 222-1173

> FILING COVER SHEET... ACCT. #FCA-14

CONTACT:	CINDY HICKS	3000028179338
DATE:	3-25-99	-03/25/9901032018 ****148.75 ****105.00
REF. #:	0/64.6147	
CORP. NAME:	TCC Bonita Bo	ry, Ltd
<b>&gt;</b>	*	
( ) ARTICLES OF INCORPORA	ATION ( ) ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ,	( ) ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION
( ) ANNUAL REPORT	( ) FRADEMARK/SERVICE MARK	( ) FICTITIOUS NAME
( ) CERT. OF AUTHORITY	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	( ) LIMITED LIABILITY
( ) REINSTATEMENT	() MERGER	( ) WITHDRAWAL
( ) CERTIFICATE OF CANCEL	LATION () UCC-I	( ) UCC-3 ===
( ) OTHER:	Amonono	at
( )OINEK.	111.03.04.0	
STATE FEES PREPAID V	WITH CHECK# <u>/49</u> FOR \$_; ACCOUNT IF TO BE DEBITED:	Cover the cost of corp amendated
	COST LIMIT: \$_	
PLIEASE RETURN:	,	- 23 27 m
(X) CERTIFIED COPY	( ) CERTIFICATE OF STAT	rus ( ) Plain Stamped Copy
CERTIFIED COLI	( ) CERTIFICATE OF STATE	0 0 D
·		3/
Examiner's Initials	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· j. (=

## CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF TCC BONITA BAY LTD.



Pursuant to Section 620.109, Florida Statutes, the Certificate of Limited Partnership of TCC BONITA BAY LTD. is hereby amended as follows:

- 1. The name of the limited partnership is TCC BONITA\_BAY LTD.
- 2. The date of filing of the certificate of limited partnership is March 6, 1998.
- 3. The certificate of limited partnership is amended as follows:

Article I is hereby deleted in its entirety and the following Article I is substituted in lieu thereof:

## "ARTICLE I

The name of this limited partnership, which is hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership," shall be TCC BONITA\_SPRINGS LTD."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused this Certificate of Amendment to be executed this 2% day of March, 1999.

TCC BONITA BAY INC., a Florida corporation, general partner

Name:

Title: